
管状型シリコニット電気炉

TSH-330

制御方式

発熱体本数

雰囲気

型式

発熱体No.

6

A10-9

4 5

TSH-530

6

A12-6A

6

4.5

A12-6A

TSH-430

PID制御

6

6

TSH-635

A12-8A

6 6

A14-8

7.5

TSH-740

A16-9A

9

TSH-850

6

A16-11A

12

TSH-1060

Φ50×300

設備電力（kVA）

大気

炉心管：外径×加熱長

常用温度（最高温度） 1500℃（1600℃）

Φ30×300 Φ40×300 Φ60×350 Φ70×400 Φ80×500 Φ100×600


